Products  Application Guides  Download  Design Support  News  Contact us
CONSUMER | BUSINESS  |
 Search by product No.
 Search by keywords  Include discontinued
products
Parametric
Search
purchase online
(Stock search)
Parts List (Power Inductors for Automotive application)
Power Choke Coil for Automotive (Metal core type) MC
Case Size
Series Part No.
*1) ▲：Under development
Inductance
[uH]
*2) Rated Current
[A]
DCR
[mΩ]L×W [mm] H [mm]
5.5×5.0
3.0 PCC-M0530M
▲ETQP3M1R0YFP 1.0 ( 6.6 ) ( 12.0 )
▲ETQP3M1R5YFP 1.5 (5.6) (16.7)
ETQP3M2R2YFP 2.2 4.8 22.6
ETQP3M3R3YFP 3.3 4.1 32.3
4.0 PCC-M0540M
ETQP4M4R7YFP 4.7 4.0 36.0
▲ETQP4M6R8YFP 6.8 ( 3.1 ) ( 58.0 )
▲ETQP4M100YFP 10 ( 2.5 ) ( 90.0 )
▲ETQP4M150YFP 15 ( 2.1 ) ( 127 )
ETQP4M220YFP 22 1.9 163
6.5×6.0
3.0 PCC-M0630M
ETQP3MR68YFN 0.68 9.8 6.3
ETQP3M1R0YFN 1.0 8.8 7.9
▲ETQP3M1R5YFN 1.5 ( 7.4 ) ( 11.0 )
4.5 PCC-M0645M
▲ETQP4M2R2YFN 2.2 ( 8.0 ) ( 10.4 )
▲ETQP4M3R3YFN 3.3 ( 6.6 ) ( 15.4 )
▲ETQP4M4R7YFN 4.7 ( 5.5 ) ( 22.0 )
ETQP4M6R8YFN 6.8 4.1 39.3
ETQP4M100YFN 10 3.5 54.2
▲ETQP4M150YFN 15 ( 2.5 ) ( 105 )
▲ETQP4M220YFN 22 ( 2.3 ) ( 126 )
▲ETQP4M330YFN 33 ( 2.0 ) ( 172 )
ETQP4M470YFN 47 1.8 210
7.5×7.0
5.0 PCC-M0750M ▲ETQP5M101YGM 95 ( 1.4 ) ( 348 )
5.4 PCC-M0754M
▲ETQP5M2R2YFM 2.2 ( 9.4 ) ( 9.2 )
▲ETQP5M3R3YFM 3.3 ( 8.3 ) ( 11.9 )
ETQP5M4R7YFM 4.7 6.3 20.4
▲ETQP5M6R8YFM 6.8 ( 5.5 ) ( 26.7 )
ETQP5M100YFM 10 4.7 37.6
▲ETQP5M150YFM 15 ( 3.2 ) ( 78.0 )
ETQP5M220YFM 22 3.0 92.0
ETQP5M330YFM 33 2.6 120
ETQP5M470YFM 48 2.3 156
Search keyword
Industrial Devices & Solutions Inquiries about productsFAQBack to top
Panasonic  > business  > Industrial Devices & Solutions > Products > Inductors (Coils) > Power Inductors for Automotive application > Power Inductors for
Automotive application > Parts List (Power Inductors for Automotive application)
Global
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Power Choke Coil for Automotive (Metal core type) MC
Case Size
Series Part No.
*1) ▲：Under development
Inductance
[uH]
*2) Rated Current
[A]
DCR
[mΩ]L×W [mm] H [mm]
▲ETQP5M680YFM 64 ( 1.9 ) ( 237 )
8.5×8.0
5.0 PCC-M0850M ETQP5M101YGK 100 1.7 302
5.4 PCC-M0854M
ETQP5M2R5YFK 2.5 11.9 7.6
▲ETQP5M3R3YFK 3.3 ( 10.7 ) ( 9.5 )
▲ETQP5M4R7YFK 4.7 ( 8.0 ) ( 16.8 )
▲ETQP5M6R8YFK 6.8 ( 6.8 ) ( 23.5 )
ETQP5M100YFK 10 5.7 33.4
▲ETQP5M150YFK 15 ( 4.7 ) ( 48.2 )
ETQP5M220YFK 22 4.1 63.0
▲ETQP5M330YFK 33 ( 3.3 ) ( 100 )
ETQP5M470YFK 48 2.9 125
▲ETQP5M680YFK 68 ( 2.4 ) ( 192 )
10.7×10.0
5.0 PCC-M1050M
▲ETQP5M3R3YGC 3.3 ( 13.1 ) ( 7.1 )
ETQP5M101YGC 97 2.2 208
5.4 PCC-M1054M
ETQP5M1R5YFC 1.5 17.9 3.8
ETQP5M2R5YFC 2.5 15.1 5.3
ETQP5M3R3YFC 3.3 13.1 7.1
ETQP5M4R7YFC 4.7 10.9 10.2
▲ETQP5M6R8YFC 6.8 ( 8.0 ) ( 18.8 )
ETQP5M100YFC 10 7.1 23.8
▲ETQP5M150YFC 15 ( 6.1 ) ( 32.5 )
ETQP5M220YFC 22 5.2 45.0
ETQP5M330YFC 33 4.2 68.5
▲ETQP5M470YFC 47 ( 3.5 ) ( 99.0 )
▲ETQP5M680YFC 68 ( 3.0 ) ( 136 )
10.9×10.0
5.0 PCC-M1050ML
▲ETQP5MR33YLC 0.33 ( 33.2 ) ( 1.1 )
ETQP5MR68YLC 0.68 26.3 1.75
ETQP5M1R0YLC 1.0 23.0 2.3
6.0 PCC-M1060ML
▲ETQP6M1R5YLC 1.5 ( 19.8 ) ( 3.1 )
ETQP6M2R5YLC 2.5 16.3 4.55
ETQP6M3R3YLC 3.3 14.2 6.0
▲ETQP6M4R7YLC 4.7 ( 11.8 ) ( 8.7 )
Large current Power Choke Coil for Automotive (MC type)
Case Size
Series Part No.
*1) ▲：Under development
Inductance
[uH]
*2) Rated Current
[A]
DCR
[mΩ]L×W [mm] H [mm]
12.6×13.2 8.0 PCC-M1280MF
▲ETQP8MR33JFA 0.33 ( 44.4 ) ( 0.7 )
ETQP8MR68JFA 0.68 35.4 1.1
▲ETQP8M1R0JFA 1.0 ( 31.8 ) ( 1.36 )
▲ETQP8M1R5JFA 1.5 ( 27.7 ) ( 1.8 )
▲ETQP8M2R5JFA 2.5 ( 23.0 ) ( 2.6 )
▲ETQP8M3R3JFA 3.3 ( 19.6 ) ( 3.5 )
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Large current Power Choke Coil for Automotive (MC type)
Case Size
Series Part No.
*1) ▲：Under development
Inductance
[uH]
*2) Rated Current
[A]
DCR
[mΩ]L×W [mm] H [mm]
ETQP8M4R7JFA 4.7 16.8 4.9
Power Choke Coil for Automotive-LP (MC type)
Case Size
Series Part No.
*1) ▲：Under development
Inductance
[uH]
*2) Rated Current
[A]
DCR
[mΩ]L×W [mm] H [mm]
5.5×5.0 3.0 PCC-M0530M-LP
ETQP3M100KVP 10 2.4 96
▲ETQP3M6R8KVP 6.8 ( 2.9 ) ( 65.7 )
▲ETQP3M4R7KVP 4.7 ( 3.4 ) ( 45.6 )
▲ETQP3M3R3KVP 3.3 ( 4.4 ) ( 27.3 )
▲ETQP3M2E2KVP 2.2 ( 5.2 ) ( 20 )
▲ETQP3M1R5KVP 1.5 ( 6.7 ) ( 12 )
ETQP3M1R0KVP 1.0 7.5 9.6
▲ETQP3MR68KVP 0.68 ( 8.4 ) ( 7.6 )
6.5×6.0 3.0 PCC-M0630M-LP
▲ETQP3M220KVN 22 ( 2.2 ) ( 128 )
▲ETQP3M150KVN 15 ( 2.5 ) ( 99.2 )
ETQP3M100KVN 10 2.9 71
ETQP3M6R8KVN 6.8 3.6 45.6
▲ETQP3M4R7KVN 4.7 ( 4.6 ) ( 29 )
▲ETQP3M3R3KVN 3.3 ( 5.0 ) ( 24.1 )
▲ETQP3M2R2KVN 2.2 ( 6.5 ) ( 14.5 )
▲ETQP3M1R5KVN 1.5 ( 7.4 ) ( 11 )
▲ETQP3M1R0KVN 1.0 ( 9.9 ) ( 6.2 )
ETQP3MR68KVN 0.68 (10.8 ) ( 5.2 )
8.5×8.0 4.0 PCC-M0840M-LP
▲ETQP4M220KVK 22 ( 3.3 ) ( 76.3 )
▲ETQP4M150KVK 15 ( 3.8 ) ( 55 )
▲ETQP4M100KVK 10 ( 4.4 ) ( 41.6 )
▲ETQP4M6R8KVK 6.8 ( 5.9 ) ( 23.5 )
ETQP4M4R7KVK 4.7 7.1 16.1
▲ETQP4M3R3KVK 3.3 ( 7.6 ) ( 14 )
▲ETQP4M2R2KVK 2.2 ( 9.8 ) ( 8.5 )
▲ETQP4M1R5KVK 1.5 ( 12.8 ) ( 4.9 )
▲ETQP4M1R0KVK 1.0 ( 14.8 ) ( 3.7 )
▲ETQP4MR68KVK 0.68 ( 16.7 ) ( 2.9 )
10.7×10.0 4.0 PCC-M1040M-LP
▲ETQP4M470KVC 47 ( 2.8 ) ( 132 )
▲ETQP4M330KVC 33 ( 3.4 ) ( 84.6 )
▲ETQP4M220KVC 22 ( 4.1 ) ( 60 )
▲ETQP4M150KVC 15 ( 5.2 ) ( 37 )
▲ETQP4M100KVC 10 ( 6.3 ) ( 25.4 )
▲ETQP4M6R8KVC 6.8 ( 7.4 ) ( 18.5 )
▲ETQP4M4R7KVC 4.7 ( 9.2 ) ( 11.8 )
▲ETQP4M3R3KVC 3.3 ( 10.3 ) ( 9.4 )
▲ETQP4M2R2KVC 2.2 ( 12.1 ) ( 6.8 )
▲ETQP4M1R5KVC 1.5 ( 14.3 ) ( 4.9 )
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Power Choke Coil for Automotive-LP (MC type)
Case Size
Series Part No.
*1) ▲：Under development
Inductance
[uH]
*2) Rated Current
[A]
DCR
[mΩ]L×W [mm] H [mm]
▲ETQP4M1R0KVC 1.0 ( 19.6 ) ( 2.6 )
Power Choke Coil for Automotive (Metal core type) Dust core
Case Size
Series Part No.
*1) ▲：Under development
Inductance
[uH]
*2) Rated Current
[A]
DCR
[mΩ]L×W [mm] H [mm]
13.2×14.7 13.1 PCC-D1413H ETQPDH240DTV 36 6.9 25.8
*1) Please contact us for product details and samples.
*2) DC current which causes temperature rise of 40 K. Parts are soldered by reflow on four-layer PWB (1.6 mmFR4) and measured at room temperature.
Before using our products
Communication Solutions Security Systems Personal Computer Professional AV
Document & Imaging Solutions Terminal Solutions IT Solutions Recording Media
Business Solutions
Eco SolutionsEco Solutions
In Vitro Diagnostics Medical Imaging Hospital Systems Home / Personal Use
Dental clinic / Dental Laboratory
Healthcare
Capacitors Sensors Batteries Electronic Materials Resistors
Thermal Management Solutions EMC Components, Circuit Protection
Factory Automation, Welding Machines Inductors (Coils) Input Devices
Industrial Devices, Recording Media Motors, Compressors Custom & Module devices
Materials Semiconductors Relays, Connectors
Industrial Devices
Print Back to top Area / Country
© Panasonic Corporation
About Panasonic | Sitemap | Terms of use | Privacy | Handling of personal information
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.